ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 449

February 2, 2006 – Offered by Representative AINSWORTH.

At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
1. Page 2, line 13: delete that line and substitute:
"8b. Page 27, line 9: delete "The interest" and substitute "Notwithstanding
subd. 1., the interest".".
(END)